
LOT 21 BLOCK 4 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

818-1514, 947-369, 971-444, QC 1

WARD MANDY JOLENE
430 SW UTAH ST
FT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-021

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

11/17/2021 CP 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

95,019
10,200
18,000

123,219
32,308
90,911

HX HB 51,411
39,500

123,219
0

123,219

1449/2479 10/07/2021 WD Q I 01 108,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWEETAPPLE JOAN M

WARD MANDY JOLENE

1150/0902 4/25/2008 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERIC J SWEETAPPLE

JOAN M SWEETAPPLE

2026
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20281 M H 125 12/30/2002

18994 TR/TRAILER 75 11/29/2001

2022HX Base Yr

430 SW UTAH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,404 130.9000 123.05 172,762 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 95,019

1,404 1,404 95,019

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,000

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

10,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


